Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EV/	15ill to:	3.	Time 2012/0	10 11
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Skw 4482.p	lusured:	SICN 8948	(1)
at Workshop m/s [astech tufo	Tel.	676454	
Policy No. DISM TPV010043 Sum bisanch. Make of Veh.		ess:	900628 A 27/01	2019
CHent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Fine: 12 2 3pm 20/21 Fe	rson Contacted No	11.0	D.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time Action/Justruction (V	J Estimate			
3KN 8948 -X 21 219@ 1220 M Informed 06/3/19 C4. Mp ravised to				

ASS. REC. BY: MCVCLS REF:	mo 1
	SIGNMENT
_	1 CU / UUCOO 10 15
From: Date:	Type/M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck/Trailer or (4/
To Inspect Vehicle No:	1/1/1/1
. 10	Make: Mezila 3 c.c 1496
at Workshop m/s	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading \$77% T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SLNS461	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JM6BM42A8G03/9287
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Increer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake:
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil SHRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/601/6
(Policy Condition)	R: 7 00 7 0
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7, mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/1/19 D.O.I. 20/3/19
20 or 3 Val : Yee or No	20/9/
CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS	Dog of Domeson Ed. Dog 100 100 100
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / Ou	1
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The state of the s
have 614 none video	
12/2/2011	
5/3/19 N/5 \$500 Confirms	v.l. Ale CRED 15 6784, 46%)
L L Z	
RECEIVED	0 6 MAR 2019
1122.125	0 0 17111 2010
	· ·
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
19 06/3 typest : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 3.50
2) Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+RS,SI 1 ()
U 0 04	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : WER-TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I,B:1: (\$ 3500)	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 3LA

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Hwang Shiang Yi

Date: 06 Mar 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKN8948J

TP Vehicle No

: SKW4482P

Accident Date

: 27/01/2019

Make

: MAZDA 3

Assignment Date

: 20/02/2019

Date of Inspection : 20/02/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

Inspection At

: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (HQ) 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	10,284.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,383.36
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,383.36
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	3,500.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

(The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified.	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	28 Jan 2019	LSC Statements	20 Feb 2019 11:43 Assign	(10)	77007 2200				ssignmer Case	it
14	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts] [Show All
CLAIM SU	FOLDER DE	TAILS	December 19 and 19	ensimality and market		[Create	ed by insurer]	INDUKATION OF THE		ALCOHOL: N
Insured:	EASWAR	D/O SELLIAH,	ID: S7910859F,	Tel: +659	1061174, Ema	il: easwar	i0404@gmail.com	1		
Main Claimant:	TAN LION	IG HOCK, ID: S	1419459B							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKW448	32P			Date of Loss:	27/01/2	27/01/2019 08:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	pe: TP / CMTD1900628 Policy/Cover Note No.: D18MTPV01004502 (Comprehensive)					ehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKN8948	J			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Fastech A	luto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #01-46	/48/50 Autobay,	417883 F	Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6	7465405		
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ir	surance Singape	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	(Q) - Tel: 64	61 6555 [Han	dled by H	wang Shiang Yi	- 6329 520	5]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 01/	03/2019]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		D/O SELLIAH (39	/ Female), NRI	C: S791085	9F, Tel: +6591	061174				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case M
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KSE				View A	II Search Tasks	Create N		Comple

No results.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 21 February 2019 12:20 PM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

VEHICLE SKW 4482P (YOUR REF: CMTD1900628)

This mail is associated with:

*SKW4482P (CMTD1900628) [SKN8948J]

TP

TAN LIONG HOCK
Jan 27 2019 8:00AM
[EASWARI D/O SELLIAH]
Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Dear Shiang Yi,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKW 4482P on 20/02/2019.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Fit 1.3A



2.38%P.A Lowest Interest@Gv Cars Financing \$1500 Downpayment Monthly From \$468 GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd

YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

Post an Ad

Browse by Category

Advertiser Login

V

Ways of Selling

11 vehicles

mazda 3

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 🐹

Veh Type

Submit (

Arry

Status Available

∨ 20 results/page ∨

Search Selection

mazda 3

Make

\$66,800

\$9,180 /yr

12-Nov-2015

2015

1,496 cc

Any

33,000 km

Sedan Available

High Loan, Special Interest Rate 2.18%, Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available, Non-Private Hirer Vehicle With 1 Previous Owner! Low Mileage Done, STREET, STREET

Agent Serviced, Amazing Fuel Efficiency! 100% Accident...

Posted: 20-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mazda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda

Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof

\$52,800

\$8,470 /yr

28-Jan-2015

1,496 cc

59.806 km

Sedan

Available

Safe Buy, Paper Plus Body Now \$50K+. New Road Tax. Retiree Owner For Grand Childrens Only. 1 Owner With Low Mileage Done, Still In Original Paintwork And Condition! 100% Accident Free! Kindly Call For...

Posted: 18-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mazda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$65,000

27-Oct-2015

1,496 cc

26,974 km

Sedan

Available

C PERSON ADD

Unbelievable Flexible In House Loan. \$1500 Servicing Credit. Fully Agent Maintain Unit. 160 Point Check Done, Low Mileage Of 27K Km Only. One Owner, Super Well Kept Interior Condition With Smooth Runn...

Inchcape Pre-Owned

Posted: 17-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mazda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$57,800

\$7,690 /yr

30-Dec-2015

1.496 cc

Sedan

Available

CHREMOTHER.

One Of The Cheapest Unit In The Market! Superb Condition With 1 Owner! Good Fuel Consumption With Lower Maintenance Cost! Economical And Super Affordable. A Unit That You Must View In Person! Call To ...

Posted: 15-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mazda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Magnetic Sunshade

Magnetic Sun Shade for Mazda 3 (4 Pcs) @ only \$60!

More info about this product



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$55,800

\$8,260 /yr

25-Jun-2015

1,496 cc

78,000 km

Available STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE

Loan Interest At 2.28%. Up To 80% Financing Possible. Extremely Well Maintained. This Beast Does Not Just Look Beautiful, It's 100% Accident Free. View To Believe! Financing Possible! Trade In Welcome...

Posted: 15-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mezda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Compare

Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe

\$59,800

\$9.040 /vr

23-Jun-2015

1.496 cc

76,000 km

Sedan

Available

1 Owner, 100% Loan Available, Ex-Bankruptcy And Bad Credit Welcome, High Trade In, Not Grab Car.

Faster Auto Trading

Posted: 15-Feb-2019 Tags: 2015 Mazda 3, 2015 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda

Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe

\$64,800

\$8,640 /vr

19-Nov-2015

1,496 cc

25,000 km

Available

20-Feb-19

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?RGD=2015&MOD=mazda 3&RPG=20&VEH=0&A...

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	9459B
Vehicle No.:	SKW4482P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520318996
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0319287
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,701.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Oct 2015
First Registration Date:	29 Oct 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$10,701.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,025.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,301.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,323.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$46,348.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2019

OK



MCCC19012648 / Cham's Customcraft - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/01/2019 09:29 SUBMITTED BY: Kerk Ker Seng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

VCCIDEN.	TOTA	TEN.	TENT
ACCIDEN:	IOIA		IENI

Date Of Report 28/01/2019 09:29 Date Of Accident 27/01/2019 08:30

Exact Location Of Accident PASIR RIS ST 21/DR 2 JUNCTION

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKW4482P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN LIONG HOCK

NRIC No S1419459B

Email Address RAYMONDTANLH@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-96789383

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model 3-1.5 SEDAN (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

PNPV2018-00011981

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN LIONG HOCK

NRIC No S1419459B Date Of Birth 04/11/1960 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 03/08/1982

Driving Experience

36 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96789383

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address RAYMONDTANLH@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 213 PASIR RIS ST 21 #04-212

Postcode

510213

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SHARON TAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

SUBMITTED TO FWD DIRECTLY

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKN8948J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

vw

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

EASWARI D/O SELLIAH

NRIC/Passport Number

S7910859F 91061174

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

:

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

VEHICLE NO: SIEW 448) P. ACCIDENT DATE: 27/1/19

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

NOTE: DO NOTE THAT YOU MAY HAVE A 14-DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMITIAN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE REFER TO YOUR POLICY FOR MOREINFORMATION.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT

Reporting dentre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
	1 1 1 1 1	
		-
<u>.</u>		
-	<	
5KW4448 impo 5KN 894	4-2-1	•
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
I'was driving con	no. SKW 4482P travelli	ng on Parir Rs St 21
towards the tra	Ofic junction with Parin	1945 Drive 2 on Jan 2
2019 at about	8:30 am. The green of	urning arrow light has
gone off for r	whe than 2 seeond	and the red light 15
ON When Istopp		
band and sai	w the car SKN 8948.	I has let juto the
back of m	y car.	
	<i>J</i>	
	and the second second	
	MGU CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	
OWN DAMAGE ()	BRD PARTY CLAIM () REPORTING	GONLY (ONN WORKSHOP ()
ECLARATION	ALL CAMBA () REFORTING	
We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	CHARN S OUSTOMCRAFT
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Remonnel's Signature Name:
rate & Time:	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:
0/1/19		

	Not Aut	isriset
FASTECH AUT	TO PTE LTD AL	áli
BLK1 KAKI BU	KIT AVE 6	1
#01-46/48/50 A	UTOBAY 20/2	119
SINGAPORE 4	2006 (A. 1)	3500
	2/5	4
VEHICLE NO:SK	W 4482P	HL
QTY	PARTICULAR	· (a).
1 PCS	BOOTLID	AA \$1,074.80 ×
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	17 \$74.40 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'MAZDA' EMBLEM	1 √ \$62.60 ×
1 PCS	BOOTLID '3' EMBLEM	∧ √ \$53.40 ×
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SkyActive' EMBLEM	ハヘ \$63.60 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Tun \$219.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	DD 194 \$1,094.80
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 1074-80	91,004.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$66.50	\$133.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ALL \$60.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00	11 \$210.00 ≠
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT \$37.00	\$755.20
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1055.00 9 15 .30	MSCNE \$2,110.00 (2)
1 PCS	OSAD END DANIEL	DD \$505.10
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	· / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	\$488.10 ×
1 PGS SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	SWM \$250.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1 ec \$60.00 V
1100		\$7,914.00
	LABOUR CHARGES:	20
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	∧∧ \$80.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$120.00 80
	TO SPRAY RUS# PROOFING	\$80.00 30
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$880.00 600
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,080.00 608
	TO POTTI & SPINI PAINTING	TO \$10,284.00

the Repairer of the following:

To must by demonstration spray painting

To depthy demonstration spray painting

The depthy demonstration during reservey.

Parts were set so feel to confirmation.

The destration with a most set on a "Without Projudice" basis

the set of set of the feel allowed.

Suppose array demission in surface Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer.

Signature.

3754.2 202 3003.36 4383.36 3506

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTPV01004502

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

CS/SMO19003203/UQD3N2

P520318996

87746 km

JM6BM42A8G0319287

Date:

07/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Insurer:

Claimant Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SKW4482P

27/01/2019

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

SKN8948J

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1900628

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKW4482P

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN (A) 29/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1496 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

205/60 R16 Yokohama 7 mm Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Tyre Size:

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/60 R16 Yokohama 7 mm

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's 7,914.00	Adjuster's 3,003.36	Difference 4,910.64	Diff % 62.05
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,370.00	1,380.00	990.00	41.77
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,284.00	4,383.36	5,900.64	57.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,500.00		
(S\$)	10,284.00	3,500.00	6,784.00	65.97
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	719.88	245.00	474.88	65.97
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,003.88	3,745.00	7,258.88	65.97

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/02/2019

Date Inspected:

20/02/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Mar 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKW4482P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Not Necessary	1,074.80 F	*-FL
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Not Necessary	74.40 F	*-FL
3	1		*BOOTLID MAZDA EMBLEM	Not Necessary	62.60 F	*- FL
3	1		*BOOTLID 3 EMBLEM	Not Necessary	53.40 F	*- FL
4	-32		*BOOTLID SKYACTIVE EMBLEM	Not Necessary	63.60 F	*- FL
5	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	219.30 F	*219.30 FL
7	4		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	266.50 F	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,094.80 F	*1,074.80 FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	133.00 F	*133.00 FL
10	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	210.00 F	*- FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	755.20 F	*537.00 FL
13	1		*TAILLAMPS	N/s Cracked	2,110.00 F	*915.00 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	505.10 F	*505.10 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	433.20 F	*- FL
16	4		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	488.10 F	*- FL
			*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	250.00 F	*250.00 FL
17 18	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
	anchise	part. L=ListI				
10.000				Sub Total (S\$)	7,914.00	3,754.20
			- List Item Discount on L I			750.84
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,914.00	3,003.36
			Report was unsubmitted durin	3.50	7,914.00	3,003.36

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Dandod	Lahour	٠
Recommended	Labour	

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		5262	00.00
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
-	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	80.00	0.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
4	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	30.00
5		New	880.00	600.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS			600.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,080.00	000.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,370.00	1,380.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >